
FROM TO

1 Jankipuram Jankipuram
11kv & lt 

Jankipuram
GPRA

11kv 

Mishrapur
Urban 28.01.2026 10:30 13:30 3hrs tree branch chopping Mishrapur,horizon city

communicated in 

whatsapp media groups

2 BAREILLY-1
EUDC, 

BAREILLY

11 KV & LT 

VERTICAL
KUTUBKHANA SARAIKHAM URBAN  28.01.2026 11.00 AM 5.00 PM 6 Hrs

RECONDUCRING OF CONDUCTOR FROM OLD CONDUCTOR TO ABC 

BUNCH (RDSS)
1200 YES YES

3 BAREILLY-1
EUDC, 

BAREILLY

11 KV & LT 

VERTICAL
KUTUBKHANA ALAHAZRAT URBAN  28.01.2026 11.00 AM 5.00 PM 6 Hrs

RECONDUCRING OF CONDUCTOR FROM OLD CONDUCTOR TO ABC 

BUNCH (RDSS)
1500 YES YES

4 Jankipuram Jankipuram
11kv & lt 

Mahanagar
Priyadarshni

BHARAT 

NAGAR
Urban 28.01.2026 10:30 16:30 6 Hrs RDSS work

BHARAT 

NAGAR,AGRASEN 

NAGAR

communicated in 

whatsapp media groups
YES

5 Jankipuram Jankipuram
11kv & lt 

Mahanagar
Priyadarshni Priyadrshni Urban 28.01.2026 12:00 15:00 3 Hrs Business Plan work 25-26

bhagwat park,Adarsh 

park

communicated in 

whatsapp media groups
YES

6 SITAPUR
EDC 

LAKHIMPUR
EDD LAKHIMPUR

Nai Basti, 

Chhauchh & 

Kheri Town

Town No.-3, 

Vikas 

Bhawan, 

Mandi & 

Kheri Town

Urban 27.01.2026 10:00 17:00 7 hrs Shutdown taken by RDSS work

टी0बी अस्पताल, हाईवे 
अस्पताल राजापरु, 

जोशीटोला , शशव कालोनी।

इस कार्ाालर् के पत्ाांक 

402/वव0वव0ख0प्र0ल0 

दिनाांक 21.01.2026 के 

माध्र्म स ेजजला सचूना 
अधिकारी, लखीमपरु खीरी 
को सधूचत ककर्ा गर्ा।

Yes

7 SITAPUR
EDC 

LAKHIMPUR
EDD LAKHIMPUR

Nai Basti, 

Chhauchh & 

Kheri Town

Town No.-3, 

Hospital road, 

Mandi & 

Kheri Town

Urban 28.01.2026 10:00 17:00 7 hrs Shutdown taken by RDSS work

सौजन्र्ा चौक, सनु्िरपरुम ्

आखखरी पशुलर्ा, 
सयै्र्िबाड़ा, सिुीर वमाा 
राजापरु, हररजन बस्ती 

गोटैय्र्ाबाग।

इस कार्ाालर् के पत्ाांक 

402/वव0वव0ख0प्र0ल0 

दिनाांक 21.01.2026 के 

माध्र्म स ेजजला सचूना 
अधिकारी, लखीमपरु खीरी 
को सधूचत ककर्ा गर्ा।

Yes

DETAIL OF PLANNED SHUTDOWN (Date-27.01.2026 & 28.01.2026)

स्थानीय स्तर पर  न्यजू 

पपेर में प्रकाशन की सचूना

1912 पर 

सचूचत ककया 
गया अथवा 

नह ीं

S.NO

.

Name of 

Zone

Name of 

Circle

Name of 

Division

SUB- 

STATION
FEEDER

FEEDER TYPE

 (Ind/Urban…..)

DATE OF PLANNED 

SHUTDOWN

DURATION

APPROXIMATE 

HOURS OF 

SHUTDOWN

(HRS)

REASON FOR PLANNING OF SHUTDOWN
CONSUMER 

AFFECTED AREA


